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XXVIII Sveti Nikola - 2019
Nis, 21- - 22-12-2019

Event 16 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
21-Dec-19 - 14:51 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 9:52.93 546
100m: 1:08.17 1:08.17 300m: 3:37.52 1:15.15 500m: 6:08.09 1:15.42 700m: 8:39.00 1:15.42
200m: 2:22.37 1:14.20 400m: 4:52.67 1:15.15 600m: 7:23.58 1:15.49 800m: 9:52.93 1:13.93

2. VACHKOVA, Alexandra 06 Swim Team Asteri 9:59.47 528
100m: 1:10.37 1:10.37 300m: 3:41.73 1:15.61 500m: 6:13.22 1:15.51 700m: 8:44.28 1:14.98
200m: 2:26.12 1:15.75 400m: 4:57.71 1:15.98 600m: 7:29.30 1:16.08 800m: 9:59.47 1:15.19

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 10:03.41 518
100m: 1:09.80 1:09.80 300m: 3:41.27 1:15.87 500m: 6:13.27 1:16.19 700m: 8:48.19 1:17.81
200m: 2:25.40 1:15.60 400m: 4:57.08 1:15.81 600m: 7:30.38 1:17.11 800m: 10:03.41 1:15.22

4. LIAKOU, Elli 06 Naytikos Omilos Larisa 10:11.12 499
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 300m: 3:45.55 1:17.55 500m: 6:20.82 1:17.32 700m: 8:54.16 1:16.70
200m: 2:28.00 1:17.25 400m: 5:03.50 1:17.95 600m: 7:37.46 1:16.64 800m: 10:11.12 1:16.96

5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 10:49.30 416
100m: 1:11.88 1:11.88 300m: 3:54.44 1:22.32 500m: 6:41.17 1:23.19 700m: 9:28.37 1:23.45
200m: 2:32.12 1:20.24 400m: 5:17.98 1:23.54 600m: 8:04.92 1:23.75 800m: 10:49.30 1:20.93

6. NIANIOPOULOU, Zoi 07 Naytikos Omilos Larisa 10:52.18 410
100m: 1:15.04 1:15.04 300m: 4:00.68 1:23.26 500m: 6:46.90 1:23.40 700m: 9:32.32 1:22.51
200m: 2:37.42 1:22.38 400m: 5:23.50 1:22.82 600m: 8:09.81 1:22.91 800m: 10:52.18 1:19.86

7. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 11:49.81 318
100m: 1:19.95 1:19.95 300m: 4:19.62 1:30.03 500m: 7:23.59 1:32.00 700m: 10:26.16 1:30.88
200m: 2:49.59 1:29.64 400m: 5:51.59 1:31.97 600m: 8:55.28 1:31.69 800m: 11:49.81 1:23.65

8. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 11:56.23 310
100m: 1:22.24 1:22.24 300m: 4:25.31 1:31.81 500m: 7:29.13 1:31.47 700m: 10:28.79 1:29.02
200m: 2:53.50 1:31.26 400m: 5:57.66 1:32.35 600m: 8:59.77 1:30.64 800m: 11:56.23 1:27.44

9. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 12:01.26 303
100m: 1:22.46 1:22.46 300m: 4:27.22 1:32.53 500m: 7:31.82 1:33.15 700m: 10:34.41 1:30.96
200m: 2:54.69 1:32.23 400m: 5:58.67 1:31.45 600m: 9:03.45 1:31.63 800m: 12:01.26 1:26.85

10. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 12:36.02 263
100m: 1:20.85 1:20.85 300m: 4:33.91 1:38.42 500m: 7:49.13 1:37.73 700m: 11:03.13 1:36.25
200m: 2:55.49 1:34.64 400m: 6:11.40 1:37.49 600m: 9:26.88 1:37.75 800m: 12:36.02 1:32.89

11. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 13:02.81 237
100m: 1:30.15 1:30.15 300m: 4:51.50 1:40.56 500m: 8:11.54 1:40.63 700m: 11:30.55 1:38.63
200m: 3:10.94 1:40.79 400m: 6:30.91 1:39.41 600m: 9:51.92 1:40.38 800m: 13:02.81 1:32.26

12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 13:28.19 215
100m: 1:30.40 1:30.40 300m: 4:52.47 1:41.71 500m: 8:19.35 1:44.26 700m: 11:47.03 1:43.04
200m: 3:10.76 1:40.36 400m: 6:35.09 1:42.62 600m: 10:03.99 1:44.64 800m: 13:28.19 1:41.16

13. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 13:37.62 208
100m: 1:29.44 1:29.44 300m: 4:57.71 1:45.38 500m: 8:30.02 1:46.65 700m: 11:59.97 1:42.95
200m: 3:12.33 1:42.89 400m: 6:43.37 1:45.66 600m: 10:17.02 1:47.00 800m: 13:37.62 1:37.65
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